Description
The EG21 and EGS21 series take the electric gauge to
new heights, with leading-edge technology and proven
reliability. With our proven HG Air Core Movement design,
the EG(S)21 series offers superior operation, reading
accuracy, back-lighting and installation. The EG(S)21
gives you the assurance of highest reliability and service.
These rugged, environmentally sealed gauges exceed the

All models are CE marked.
Dimensions
How to order
Gauges/Swichgages (N.B. all part numbers include connector plug and 200mm wiring harness)
 EG21, 12V EG21, 24V EGS21,12V EGS21,24V
Pressure
0 - 30 PSI / 0 - 2 bar 05.70.2322 05.70.2323 05.70.2336 05.70.2337
0 - 100 PSI / 0 - 7 bar 05.70.2326 05.70.2327 05.70.2340 05.70.2341
0 - 7 bar 05.70.2328 05.70.2329 05.70.2342 05.70.2343
0 - 400 PSI / 0 - 28 bar 05.70.2332 05.70.2333 05.70.2346 05.70.2347
0 - 28 bar 05.70.2334 05.70.2335 05.70.2348 05.70.2349
Temperature
40 - 120°C 10.70.1310 10.70.1311 10.70.1312 10.70.1313
60 - 150°C 10.70.1314 10.70.1315 10.70.1316 10.70.1317
Other
Fuel level: E - ¼ - ½ - ¾ - F 15.70.0512 15.70.0513 15.70.0514 15.70.0515
DC volts: 8 - 18V, 16 - 36V 65.70.0130 65.70.0131 65.70.0132 65.70.0133
DC amps: –60 / 0 / +60 A 65.70.0134 65.70.0140 65.70.0135 65.70.0139
Resistive senders
Range Thread § 2 wire
(insulated return)
2 wire
(insulated return,
drives 2 gauges)
1 wire
(earth return)
Pressure
30 PSI / 2 bar § 1/8” NPT 00.00.3039 n/a n/a
100 PSI / 7 bar § 1/8” NPT 00.00.3042 00.00.3055 00.00.3029
400 PSI / 28 bar § 1/8” NPT B1078 n/a n/a
Temperature §
120/150°C (250/300F) 1/2” NPT 10.09.0050* 10.09.0066* 00.00.3034
120/150°C (250/300F)§ 5/8” UNF 10.09.0051* 10.09.0065* 00.00.3088
120/150°C (250/300F) 1/8” NPT 10.09.0069* 10.09.0067* 00.00.3084
Fuel
Tank depth 150 – 600mm 00.00.3037 00.00.3050 00.00.3024
§ See tables right for thread adaptors, available separately for use with standard senders
* These part numbers include a rubber dust boot
Sender thread adaptors
For use with 1/8” NPT pressure senders:-
M14 x 1.5 65.12.120
For use with 5/8” UNF temperature senders:-
1/2” NPT 10.05.0131
3/4” NPT 10.05.0105
1/4“ NPT 10.05.0167
3/8” NPT 10.05.0069
5/8” UNF 10.00.2452
3/8” BSPT 10.05.0284
1/2” BSPT 10.05.0330
M14 x 1.5 10.00.2442
M16 x 1.5 10.00.2444
M18 x 1.5 10.00.2443
M20 x 1.5 10.00.2446
M22 x 1.5 10.00.2445
M24 x 1.5 10.00.2449